

Terminal Gate No. 1 Ramp Replacement

March 14, 2024

BID TAB					Engineers Estimate				% Over/ Under
Line No.	Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	
<b>General Construction Items</b>									
1	C-105-3.1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,923.00	\$ 15,923.00	59.23%
2	SP-50.01.1	Location of Underground Utilities	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	400.00%
3	SP-60.05.1	Airfield Safety and Security	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	6.67%
General Construction Items Subtotal						\$ 25,500.00		\$ 34,423.00	34.99%
<b>Pavement Improvements</b>									
4	SP-80.01.1	Aggregate Base Coure (MAG 310, 6-Inch Depth)	646	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,150.00	0.00%
5	SP-80.01.2	AC Surface Course (MAG 321, C-3/4", 12-Inch Depth)	212	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 32,860.00	55.00%
6	SP-80.01.3	Fiber-Reinforced PCCP (MAG 324, 12-Inch Depth)	400	SY	\$ 95.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 70,000.00	84.21%
7	SP-80.01.4	Fiber-Reinforced PCCP - Transition (MAG 324, 12-Inch to 15-Inch Variable)	34	SY	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,120.00	63.64%
8	SP-80.01.5	Vertical Realignment QC 370Q (MAG 329)	821	SF	\$ 0.50	\$ 410.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 821.00	100.00%
9	SP-80.01.6	Silicone Seal (MAG 729, 1/2-Inch Joint)	620	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,720.00	20.00%
10	SP-80.01.7	AC/PCCP Edge Seal (MAG 729, 3/8-Inch Joint)	320	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,920.00	140.00%
11	P-101-5.1	Sawcut AC Pavement (Full Depth ±6-Inch)	370	LF	\$ 3.80	\$ 1,406.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 740.00	-47.37%
12	P-101-5.2	Remove AC Pavement (Full Depth ±6-Inch)	646	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,168.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,814.00	12.50%
13	P-152-4.1	Unclassified Excavation	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	10.00%
14	P-620-5.1	Yellow Pavement Markings	90	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,080.00	200.00%
15	P-620-5.2	White Pavement Markings	70	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 980.00	180.00%
16	P-620-5.3	Red Pavement Markings	70	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 980.00	180.00%
Pavement Improvements Subtotal						\$ 101,034.50		\$ 152,185.00	50.63%
<b>Engineers Estimate / Total Bid Amount</b>						<b>\$ 126,534.50</b>		<b>\$ 186,608.00</b>	<b>47.48%</b>